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Vanilla Sponge Cake with buttercream and jam filling.

Sugar, wheat flour (wheat flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)Rising Agents

(Disodium Diphosphate, Potassium Carbonates, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate) wheat

starch, Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Sodium Steroyl-2-Lactyl-

ate)Whey Powder(Milk), Rapeseed oil,modified potato starch, wheat gluten, Stabilizers,

(Sodium Carboxy Methyl Cellulose, Guar Gum) Natural Flavoring. Filling Ingredients-

0 ]— © Butter, sugar and vanilla flavoring. Decorations-Sugar, Glucose syrup, Vegetable fat (Paim),
W‘W’é’ ne- Humectant: Glycerin, Emulsifier: Citric acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids,

Thickener: Tragacanth, Preservative: Potassium sorbate, Flavoring, Acidity regulator:

citric aci

Allergy Advice-Contains wheat ingredi in milk, egg and soy i

Storage Instructions- Store in fridge

Custon cakes
for iy (ol

Vanilla Sponge Cake with fresh strawberries and cream filling.

Sugar, wheat flour (wheat flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)Rising Agents
(Disodium Diphosphate, Potassium Carbonates, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate) wheat
starch, Emulsifiers (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Sodium Steroyl-2-Lactyl-
ate)Whey Powder(Milk), Rapeseed oil.modified potato starch, wheat gluten, Stabilizers,
(Sodium Carboxy Methyl Cellulose, Guar Gum) Natural Flavoring. Filling Ingredients-fresh
strawberries, sugar, strawberry flavoring and fresh cream. Decorations-Sugar, Glucose
syrup, Vegetable fat (Palm), Humectant: Glycerin, Emulsifier: Citric acid esters of
mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Thickener: Tragacanth, Preservative: Poir sorbate,
Flavoring, Acidity regulator: citric acid.

Allergy Advice-Contains wheat ingredients and may contain milk, egg and soy ingredients.

Red Velvet Cake with buttercream filling.
Sugar, wheat flour (wheat flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)Rising Agents (Disodium
Diphosphate, Potassium Carbonates, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate) wheat starch, Emulsifiers.

(Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Sodium Steroyl-2-Lactylate)Whey Powder(Milk),
OWM' ne Rapeseed oil, modified potato starch, wheat gluten, Stabilizers,(Sodium Carboxy Methyl Cellulose,
= 3 A Guar Gum) Natural Flavoring. Cocoa powder, palm fat, raising agents: monocalcium phosphate,
CUSTOM CAKES sodium bi modified h, salt, emulsifiers: propane-1,2-dial esters of fatty acids,
(2Crg ﬁ e mono- diglycerides of fatty acids; flavoring, stabilizer: xanthan gum. Red Food Colour- Glycerin,

propylene glycol, Colour- E129 and E124. Filling Ingredients-Butter, sugar and vanilla flavoring.
Decorations-Sugar, Glucose syrup, Vegetable fat (Palm), Humectant: Glycerin, Emulsifier: Citric
acid esters of mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Thickener:Tragacanth, Preservative:
Potasium sorbate, Flavoring, Acidity regulator: citric acid.

Allergy Advice-Contains wheat ingredients and may contain milk, egg and soy ingredients.

Carrot cake

Wheat Flour, Sugar, Dried Carrot (5%), Dextrose, Raising Agents: Sodium Bicarbonate, Calcium
Phosphates, Palm Fat, Modified Corn Starch, Emulsifiers: Propane-1, 2-Diol Esters of Fatty Acids,
Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Sodium Stearoyl-2-Lactylate, Corn Starch, Salt, Stabilisers:
Sodium Carboxy Methyl Cellulose, Xanthan Gum, Colour: Sulphite Ammonia Caramel, Spices,
Flavouring

May contain dairy, Egg and Soy ingredients.

Filling- cream cheese, unsalted butter, icing sugar, nutmeg powder.

Vo)
White Chocolate Ganache Topping Ingredients- ,)\
‘White chocolate, double cream, whitener -Ingredients: -’\\
[E171 Titanium Dioxide, Glycerine, Water
Allergy Advice : Gluten and dairy.
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& MADE WITH LOVE + BAKED WITH PASSION * CREATED FOR YOU &




